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Movies Now Course: Your Movie Club

This unique and popular movie appreciation course is like having your own private movie club. In its
17th year, Movies Now offers you ‘private movie premieres’ prior to their commercial release with
each featured movie specially selected by the presenter and popular film critic, Andrew L Urban. The

selected movies remain a secret until their screening to ensure that you approach each film on its own
merits, uncompromised by outside opinions.

Following each screening, a special guest will join the group for a discussion designed to help explore
the background of each film whilst analysing the themes and cinematic elements. Where possible, the
special guests will include the filmmakers themselves. You will also be given access to the production
notes of each film, providing background information about the film and the filmmakers.

Content
ﬂg Course duration You will experience a range of cinematic styles and
6 sessions, 15 hours total genres, including foreign language films, exploring
) the whole spectrum of the human condition as
CL Time conveyed on screen. Each movie is chosen to
“ 6:30pm-9pm engage and challenge, to stimulate discussion and

to explore how different filmmakers tell their stories.
@ Format
Face-to-face screenings

Prerequisites
delivered weekly q

You must be 18 years of age or over.

" Dates

Browse available course
dates

J, Past film production
J notes

Download here

Upon completion

Every participant receives a
University of Sydney certificate
of completion.
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https://cce.sydney.edu.au/course/MNOW#courseClasses
https://cce.sydney.edu.au/course/MNOW#courseClasses
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fo/vpbgjv20y5azla6ihmc4p/ALDKM4YpkLzKTn6KJyIFZd4?rlkey=x5pxcw6xl9r4vhpg6y4eexyxb&dl=0
https://cce.sydney.edu.au/tutor/87

Outcomes

By the end of this course, you should be able to:

- appreciate and discuss films with a broader cinematic vocabulary

- recognise the importance of the many elements that make up a film, from the
screenplay (story, subtext, context) to casting and performances, the direction,
cinematography, design and music.

Featured facilitators

Andrew Urban
- Creator & interviewer, Front Up (SBS TV)
- Channel Host, World Movies Channel

- Founder and editor

“I particularly enjoyed this season of '"Movies Now'. Some great movies
and good guests for an informative after movie chat. I looked forward
to attending many more!”

Sarah Blooman

Past featured movies

Movie
Fallen Leaves
Subtraction

Drive-away Dolls

On the Waterfront

14 Sep  The Three Musketeers - Dartagnan
1May  The Three Musketeers - Milday
& May  Housekeeping for Beginners

15 May A Silence

22 May  Radical

29 May  Ama Cloria

What “Movies” do you expect the most “Now”’?

Guest(s)

Kim Batterham
Lewrs Fifz-Gerald
Martin Browr

Guy Gross

Bruce Beresford
Bruce Beresford
Martin Brown
Kim Batterham
Guy Gross

Lewis Fitz-Gerald
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- Presenter, Movies This Week, Ovation & World Movies Channels

Page 2



2005
6 Jul
13 Jul
20 Jul
27 Jul
3 Aug
10 Aug

14 Sep
21 Sep
28 Sep

5 Dct
12 Oct
19 Oct

2006
8 Feb
15 Feb
22 Feb
1 Mar
8 Mar
15 Mar

12 Apr
19 Apr
26 Apr
3 May
10 May
17 May

5 Jul
12 Jul
19 Jul
26 Jul
2 Aug
9 Aug
6 Sep
13 Sep
20 Sep
27 Sep

4 Oct
11 Sep

1 Nov
8 Mov
22 Mov
29 Nov
6 Dec
13 Dec

Movie

Sin City

Code 46

Me & My Sister
Look Both Ways
Kung Fu Hustle
Little Fish

Proposition, The
Red Dust

Night Watch
Paradise Now
Bombon El Perro

Kiss Kiss Bang Bang

Movie
Capote
Transamerica
Match Point
Fateless
Manual of Love

Three Burials

Eight Below

On A Clear Day
Where the Truth Lies
Hidden

Separate Lies

Ten Canoes

Solo

White Masai
Jindabyne

Breakfast on Pluto
ThankYouFor Smoking
United 93

Macbeth

Last Train to Freo

A Prairie Home Companion

Little Miss Sunshine
Fast Food Nation

Suburban Mayhem

The Black Dahlia
Hunt Angels
Catch A Fire
Heading South
Volver

The Valet

Guest(s)

Al Clarlc

Chantal Girondin

Brndget ifcin

Jane Mills

Vince Sheehan, Liz Walts

Margot Wilson, Lyn Askew

Tom Hooper T & Helena Spring T
Nicholas Maximow

Hany Abud

Troy Lum

Guest(s)
Lewis Fifz-Gerald
Elizabeth Ryan

Jane Mills

Frank Marshall

Nerida Tyson-Chew
Chantal Girondin
Julian Fellowes

lan Jones * & Rolf de Heer

Morgan OMNeill

Troy Lum

Ray Lawerence, Margot Wilson
Dr Ben Goldsmith

Jason Reitman & Dan Dubrecld
Paul Greengrass, Tom Zubrycki
Geoffrey Wright, Jenni Tosi
Jeremy Sims, Greg Duffy

Al Clark

Jane Mills

Jeremy Thomas

Paul Goldman Alice Bell Emily Barclay Leah Ch-Brown

Al Clarl

Jaclkie Farleas, Alec Morgan
Phil Noyce

Laurent Cantef

Knsty Matheson

Francis Veber



2007
28 Feb

T Mar
14 Mar
21 Mar
28 Mar

4 Apr

4 Jul
11 Jul
18 Jul
1 Aug
8 Aug

15 Aug

24 0Oct
31 Oct
7 Mo
21 MNov
28 Nov

5Dec

2008
30 Jan
6 Feb
13 Feb
20 Feb
27 Feb

B Mar

2009
14 Oct

21 Oct
28 Oct
4 Naov
11 Mow
18 Maov
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Movie

Notorious Bettie Page
Infamous

Razzle Dazzle

Running With Scissors
Priceless

Orchestra Seats

Lucky Miles
Amazing Grace
Snow Cake

Home Song Stories
Boynton Beach Club

After the Wedding

Tell No One

Rogue

Elizabeth the Golden Age
2 Days in Paris

Bella

3:10 to Yuma

Movie

Diving Bell & Butterfly
Closing the Ring
Brick Lane

Death Defying Acts
Lars & The Real Girl

The Other Boleyn Girl

Movie
An Education

North Face
Prime Mover
Amelia
Amreeka

In the Loop

Guest(s)

Guinevere Turner

Doug MoGrath, Lewis Fitz-Gerald
Jodi Matterson, Al Clark

Posie Graeme-Evans

Carolyn Wilson

Jeandacques Garmier

Dan Hany, Michael Bourchier
Bruce Beresford

Evans, Rickman, Weaver, Moss
Liz Watts, Melinda Doring
Susan Seidleman

Susanne Bier on DVD

Jane Mills

Heather Mitchell
Mike Baard

Johin Lomnie

Merida Tyson-Chew

Al Clark

Guest(s)

Julian Schrrabel, Christine Olsen

Gillian Armstrong, Marian McGowan

Chris Moonan

David Collins

Guest(s)
Richard Payten, Andrew Mackie

John Weiley

David Ceasar, Vincent Sheehan

Dr Karen Pearlman

Peter Castaldi
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2010
3Feb
10 Feb
17 Feb
24 Feb
3 Mar
10 Mar

29 Sep
6 Oct
13 Oct
20 Oct
27 Oct
3 Mov

2011
16 Feb
23 Feb
2 Mar
9 Mar
16 Mar
23 Mar

1Jun
8 Jun
15 Jun
22 Jun
29 Jun
6 Jul

2 MNov
9 MNov
16 Nav
23 Nov
30 Nav
7 Dec
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Movie
Precious

The Wolfman

A Single Man

My One and Only
Brothers

The Last Station

City of Your Final Destination
The Town

Made in Dagenham

Winter's Bone

Rare Exports

Red Hill

Movie

Conviction

The Human Resources Manager
Never Let Me Go

Get Low

In A Better World

My Afternoons with Margueritte

Oranges & Sunshine
Blame

Beautiful Lies
Mozart's Sister
Hanna

Beginners
Anonymous

Jucy

The Ides of March
The Skin | Live In
Women on the 6th Floor

Tinker Tailor Soldier Spy

Guest(s)

Dr Karen Pearlman
Richard Kuipers
Sue Murray

Nerida Tyson-Chew
lan David

Christine Olsen, Duncan Thompson

James Ivory

Sarah Stollman
Nerida Tyson-Chew
Paul J Warren
Mike Jones

Al Clark

Guest(s)

lan David

Marty Murphy

Guy Gross
Duncan Thompson
Laura Macdonald

Dr Karen Pearlman

Christine Olsen
Sarah Stollman

JJ Garnier

Nerida Tyson-Chew
Mike Jones

Richard Brennan

DOr Karen Pearlman, Richard J Allen, Mike Rubbo
Louise Alston, Stephen Vagg, Andrew Soo, Jan Reichle
Pefer Duncan

Al Clarle

Duncan Thompson

NMike Jones
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2012
1Feb
8 Feb
15 Feb
22 Feb
29 Feb
7 Mar

27 Jun

4 Jul
11 Jul
18 Jul
25 Jul
1 Aug

24 Oct
31 Oct
7 Mov
14 MNov
21 Nov
28 Nov
5 Dec

2013
6 Feb
13 Feb
20 Feb
27 Feb
6 Mar
13 Mar

3 Jul
10 Jul
17 Jul
24 Jul
31 Jul
7 Aug

23 Oct
30 Oct
& Nov
20 Mov
27 Mo
4 Dec

Centre for Continuing Education | Movies Now Course: Your Movie Club

Movie
The Artist
My Week With Marilyn

Extremely Loud & Incredibly Close

Margin Call
Vincent Wants to Sea

Le Havre

Chinese Take-Away
The King is Dead!
Safety Not Guranteed
Liberal Arts
Moonrise Kingdom

The Intouchables

You Will Be My Son
The Master
Robot & Frank

The Perks of Being A Wallflower

Anna Karenina
God Bless America
Life of Pi

Movie

Lincoln

The Imposter

Electrick Children

The Company You Keep
The Other Son

In The House

Behind the Candelabra
What's In A Name
The Rocket
Blancanieves
Mystery Road
Small Apartments
Around The Block
Sister

Enough Said

The Railway Man
12 Years A Slave
All Is Lost

Guest(s)

Sam Lang

Bruce Beresford
Richard J. Allert
Ross Grayson Bell
Louise Alston

NMike Jones

Alec Morgan

Dan Willie
Ross Grayson Bell

Al Clark

Patricia Noeppel

Mike Jones

Al Clark

Bruce Beresford

Dr Karen Pearlmarn

Sarah Stollman

Lewis Fitz-Gerald

Paul Butterworth, Duncan Thompson

Guest(s)

Claire Gandy

Bob Connolly & Sophie Raymond, Agi O'Hara
Ben Ferris

Nashen Moodley

Dr Karen Peariman

Nerida Tyson-Chew

Eddie Coclkrell

Lewis Fitz-Gerald

Kim Mordaunt, Caitlin Yeo
Nerida Tyson-Chew

Ivan Sen

{Making of on DVD)

Sarah Spillane, Brian Rosen
John Duigan
Dr Karen Pearlman

Jonathan Teplitzky

clips Steve McQueen, C Ejiofor & Lupita + Eddie Cockrell

clips R Redford, JC Chandor + Bruce Beresford
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2014
26 Feb
6 Mar
12 Mar
19 Mar
26 Mar

2 Apr

9 Jul
16 Jul
23 Jul
30 Jul
6 Aug

13 Aug

29 Oct
5 Mov
12 Nov
19 MNav
26 Nov
3 Dec

2015
25 Feb
4 Mar
11 Mar
18 Mar
25 Mar
1 Apr

15 Apr

23 Sep
30 Sep

7 Oct
14 Sep

4 MNov
11 Mov
18 MNov
25 Mov
2 Dec

Movie

The Monuments Men

The Missing Picture

The Armstrong Lie

Like Father Like Son TBC
Belle

The Grand Budapest Hotel

Still Life

These Final Hours
Begin Again

Hundred Foot Journey
Predestination

Locke

Rise

The Drop

St Vincent

A Thousand Times Goodnight
Imitation Game

The Theory of Everything

Movie

A Most Violent Year
X+Y

Big Eyes

Leviathan

One Eyed Girl

The Nightingale
Woman in Gold

London Reoad
Learning to Drive
Black Mass

Man Up

99 Homes

End of the Tour
Steve Jobs
Brooklyn

The Belier Family

Guest(s)

Bruce Beresford
Eddlie Coclrell

Dr Karen Pearlman
Ed Lukiszewski
Guy Gross

Al Clarke

Felicity Abbott

Bonnie Elliott (DoP), Nick Meyers
Nerida Tyson-Chew

Lewis Fitz-Gerald

Matt Villa

Peter James

Maclk Lindon

Ben Gibson

Ben Fermis

Guy Gross

Ross Grayson Bell

Dr Karen Pearlmarr

Guest(s)

Felicity Abbott
David Thompson

Dr Karen Pearlman
Nicholas Maksymow
Craig Behenna

Michael McLennan
Kim Williams

Stephan Elliott
Felicity Abbott

Eddie Coclrell

Antony Parfos, Mafteo Zingales
Ed St John
Dr Karen Pearlman

Martin Browrr

Centre for Continuing Education | Movies Now Course: Your Movie Club

Page7



2016
3 Feb
10 Feb
17 Feb
24 Feb
2 Mar
9 Mar

4 May
11 May
18 May
25 May

1Jun
8 Jun

27 Jul
3 Aug
10 Aug
17 Aug
24 Aug
31 Aug

2017
1Feb
8 Feb
15 Feb
22 Feb
1 Mar
8 Mar

3 May
10 May
17 May
24 May
31 May

7 Jun

8 MNow
156 Mow
22 Nov
29 Nov

6 Dec
13 Dec
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Movie

Anomalisa

The Lady in the Van
Hail Caesar!

The Finest Hours
Rams

The Man Who Knew Infinity

Louder Than Bombs
Bastille Day

The Meddler

The Nice Guys
Money Monster

A Perfect Day

Truman

Absolutely Fabulous the Movie
Indignation

The Infiltrator

Blood Father

The Carer

Movie

Manchester by the Sea
Hidden Figures

Miss Sloane

Alone in Berlin

The Eagle Huntress
Their Finest

Viceroy's House
Neruda

Norman
Churchill

Heal the Living

Chocolat

Professor Marston and the Wonder Women

Tulip Fever

Sweet Virginia
Breathe

The Florida Project

Darkest Hour

Guest(s)
Catherine Gleeson
Andrena Finlay
Mile Jones

Nerida Tyson-Chew
Martin Browr

Al Clark

Dr Karen Pearlman
Martin Brown

Sue Millifcen

Sarah Stollman
Martin Brown
Bruce Beresford

Nerida Tyson-Chew
Sarah Stollman
Martin Browmn

Ben Ferris

Suve Milliken

Nerida Tyson-Chew

Guest(s)

Martin Brown

Guy Gross

Sarah Stollman
Nerida Tyson-Chew
Bob Connolly

Antony . Ginnane

Martin Brown
Nerida Tyson-Chew
Peter Galvin

Kim Williams

Sue Millifcen

Al Clark

Martin Brown
Sarah Stollman
Nerida Tyson-Chew
Martin Brown

Kim Williams
Bruce Beresford
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2018
7 Feb
14 Feb
21Feb
28 Feb
14 Mar
21 Mar

11 Apr
18 Apr
2 May
9 May
16 May
23 May

15 Aug
22 Aug
29 Aug

5 Sep
12 Sep
19 Sep

31 Oct
T Mov
14 Nav
28 MNov
5 Dec
12 Dec

Movie

Lady Bird

A Fantastic Woman

Film Stars Don't Die in Liverpool
The Mercy

1345

The Death of Stalin

The Guernsey Literary & Potato Peel Pie Society
Loveless

Chappaquiddick

On Body and Soul

Kodachrome

Edie

Beast

Searching

Bright Sunshine In
Ladies in Black
Custody

Life ltself

Journey's End
Shoplifters
Normandy Nude
Winter Hunt
Pagans

An Unexpected Love

Guest(s)

Nerda Tyson-Chew
Martin Brown

Al Clarls

Kim Batterham
Guy Gross

Sue Millifcenn

Nerida Tyson-Chew
Bruce Beresford
Kim Williams

Dr Karen Pearlman
Martin Brown

Guy Gross

Martin Brown
Szteve Amold

Dr Karen Peariman
Christopher Gordon
Lewis Fitz-Gerald
Kim Williams

Sue Millifcen

Lewis Fitz-Gerald
Martin Brown

Kim Batterham
Nichalas Malcsymow
Nerida Tyson-Chew
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2019
6 Feb
13 Feb
20 Feb
27 Feb
6 Mar
13 Mar

16 May
22 May
29 May

5 Jun
12 Jun
19 Jun

14 Aug
21 Aug
28 Aug
4 Sep
11 Sep
18 Sep

2020
5 Feb
12 Feb
19 Feb
26 Feb
18 Mar
25 Mar

11 Naov
18 Mov
25 Nov
2 Dec
9 Dec
16 Dec

Movie
Capharnaum

The Guilty

The Sisters Brothers
Everybody Knows
Hotel Mumbai

1985

The Realm

Happy as Lazzaro
Wild Rose
Tolkein

Balloon

The Keeper

Strange but True
Dogman

Angel of Mine
The Farewell
Working Woman

Birds of Passage

Movie

The Lighthouse
Richard Jewell
Honey Boy

A White, White Day
Out Stealing Horses

Hearts and Bones

Let Him Go

In the Name of the Land
The Perfect Candidate
Words on Bathroom Walls
How to be a Good Wife
The Father

Guest(s)

Dr Karen Pearlman
Lewis Fitz-Gerald
Kim Batterham
Martin Brown
Nenda Tyson-Chew
Lewis Fitz-Gerald

Al Clarfc

Martin Brown
Kim Batterham
Lewis Fitz-Gerald
Guy Gross

Martin Brown

Lewis Fitz-Gerald
Bruce Beresford
Martin Brown
Nerda Tyson-Chew
Kim Batterham
Kim Williams

Guest(s)

Lewis Fitz-Gerald
Nerda Tyson-Chew
Martin Brown
Martin Brown

Dr Karen Pearlman

Kim Batterham

Peter James
Martin Brown

Dr Karen Pearlman
Lewis Fitz-Gerald
Nicki Gardiner

Nerida Tyson-Chew

Centre for Continuing Education | Movies Now Course: Your Movie Club
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2021
3 Feb
10 Feb
17 Feb
24 Feb
10 Mar
17 Mar

12 May
19 May
26 May
2 Jun
9 Jun
16 Jun

2022
2 Feb
9 Feb

16 Feb

23 Feb
2 Mar
9 Mar

20 Apr

4 May
11 May
18 May
25 May

1 Jun

20 Jul
27 Jul
3 Aug
10 Aug
17 Aug
24 Aug

26 Oct
2 Nov
9 Nov

16 Nov

23 Nov

30 Nov
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Movie

The Nest

Another Round
Minari

About Endlessness
Martin Eden

The French Exit

Ema

Lapsis
Blackbird
Heroic Losers
Cousins

Rosa's Wedding

Movie

Belfast

Quo Vadis, Aida?
Flee

Cyrano

To Chiara

The Good Boss

The Northman
Petite Maman
To Olivia
Maigret

Lost lllusions

Official Competition

Full Time

The Forgiven

Good Luck to You, Leo Grande
The Conference

Maixabel

Both Sides of the Blade

Velvet Queen

Armageddon Time

Margrete Queen of the North
On the Line

Triangle of Sadness

Kompromat

Guest(s)

Martin Brown
Nerida Tyson-Chew
Dr Karen Pearlman
Martin Brown

Kim Batterham

Dr Karen Pearlman
Noah Hutton
Martin Brown

Kim Batterham
Lewis Fitz-Gerald

Bruce Beresford

Guest(s)

Martin Brown

Bruce Beresford
Guy Gross
Lewis Fitz-Gerald

Dr Karen Peariman

Kim Batterham
Nerida Tyson-Chew
Lewis Fitz-Gerald
Martin Brown
Nerida Tyson-Chew

Martin Brown

Martin Brown
Nerida Tyson-Chew

Lewis Fitz-Gerald

Dr Karen Pearfman

Kim Batterham
Nerida Tyson-Chew
Martin Browr

Lewis Fitz-Gerald
Bruce Beresford

Martin Brown
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2023

6 Apr
13 Apr
20 Apr

3 May
10 May
17 May
24 May
31 May

7 Jun

2 Aug
9 Aug
16 Aug
30 Aug
6 Sep
13 Sep

8 Nov
16 Nov
22 Nov
29 Nov
6 Dec
13 Dec

2024
7 Feb
14 Feb
21 Feb
28 Feb

24 Apr
1 May
8 May
15 May
22 May
29 May

28 Aug
4 Sep
11 Sep
18 Sep
25 Sep
2 0Oct

Movie
The Popes Exorcist
The Innocent

Polite Society

Limbo

November
Marlowe

Saint Omer

One Fine Morning

You Hurt my Feelings

Black Robe
Asteroid City
Godland

Past Lives

Let the River Run

Scrapper

Damage

The Tasting
Uproar
Kidnapped
Northern Comfort

Coup de Chance

Movie

Fallen Leaves
Subtraction
Drive-away Dolls

On the Waterfront

The Three Musketeers - Dartaghan
The Three Musketeers - Milday
Housekeeping for Beginners

A Silence

Radical

Ama Gloria

Touch

Thelma

Bonnard Pierre and Marthe
The Substance

My Old Ass

A Different Man

Guest(s)

Nartin Brown
Kim Batterham

Dr Karen Pearlman

Kim Batterham

NMartin Brown

Lewis Fitz-Gerald

Nerida Tyson-Chew

Bruce Beresford
Nerida Tyson-Chew
Kim Batterham
Lewis Fitz-Gerald
Mariin Brown

Mariin Brown

NMartin Brown
L ewis Fitz-Gerald

NMariin Brown

Dr Karen Pearlman

Guest(s)
Kim Batterham

Lewis Fitz-Gerald
Martin Brown

Guy Gross

Bruce Beresford
Bruce Beresford
Martin Brown
Kim Batterfram
Guy Gross

Lewis Fitz-Gerald

Kim Batterham

Martin Brown

Lewis Fizgerald
Martin Brown

Karen Pearlman
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THE UNIVERSITY OF

SYDNEY

We recognise and pay respect to the
Elders and communities — past, present,
and emerging — of the lands that the
University of Sydney's campuses stand
on. For thousands of years they have
shared and exchanged knowledges
across innumerable generations for the
benefit of all.

For more information

The Centre for Continuing Education
+61 2 7255 1577

cce.sydney.edu.au

Follow us

ﬁ @ccesydney
@ @centreforcontinuingeducation

[ ccesydney

Produced by the Centre for Continuing Education, the University of Sydney, 2024. The University reserves the
right to make alterations to any information contained within this publication without notice.
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